CLASSIC

9.95

MOJITO

Our version of an old classic - Keep it simple and
refreshing with white rum, mint, lime and sugar.
Try our strawberry or passionfruit version for

an extra fruity kick!

Classic | Passionfruit | Strawberry

DAIQUIRI

Who doesn't love a Daiquiri? White rum. Sugar.
Lime. Simple but delicious. Try our strawberry or
passionfruit version for an extra fruity kick!
Classic | Passionfruit | Strawberry

MARGARITA

One of the world's most famous, and most-loved
cocktails, our margarita is sharp refreshing blend
of Cazcabel tequila, Cointreau and lime juice.
Choose your favourite flavour!

Classic | Passionfruit | Strawberry | Coconut | Spicy

WHISKEY SOUR
Jameson's robust charm, lemon's zesty kick and a
hint of sweetness, this classic is no sour deal

AMARETTO SOUR

Disaronno's smooth allure meets lemon's zesty
kick, creating a harmonious blend that's sure to
leave you pleasantly surprised

ESPRESSO MARTINI

A sumptuous mix of vodka, coffee liqueur
and espresso. It's rich, indulgent and will
give you that boost of energy if you are
flagging after a busy day!

PINA COLADA

Our Pina colada is even better than getting
caught in the rain! Malibu, coconut, milk,
pineapple and a hint of lime

@PAR59CARDIFF

APEROL SPRITZ
Iconic Aperol partnered with prosecco and soda
- exactly what it says on the tin

LIMONELLO SPRITZ

3-2-1 ratio of Prosecco, Limoncello and soda.

If you're looking for a simple Italian cocktail, this
is it. Both refreshing and easy, you're going to fall
in love with this simple classic drink

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
St Germain Elderflower liqueur gives a fresh and
floral twist to this prosecco based spritz cocktail

TOM COLLINS

The iconic gin cocktail has made its way to Par 59
- Simple and subtle with Gordon's gin, lemon and
sugar, topped with soda water

LIMONCELLO COLLINS

A Limoncello Collins is much like the Tom Collins,
but with the addition of Limoncello for a super
citrusy fresh flavour

CUCUMBER COLLINS

Fresh cucumber and elderflower liqueur take this
classic cocktail to the next level. We challenge
you to find a more refreshing drink!

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry.
Simple, sharp, and guaranteed to be a hit

MALIBU SUNSET

Who fancies a holiday? A layered cocktail with
Malibu, pineapple juice, orange juice, and
grenadine, it will transport you straight to

the beach with every sip

PAR59.COM



PREMIUM

10.95

PORNSTAR MARTINI

A firm favourite, our Pornstar Martini is a
passionfruit flavoured cocktail made with
Absolutely Vanilla, Passod, orange juice, citrus and
fresh passionfruit. Served with a shot of Prosecco

MOJITO ROYALE

Take a mojito - make it royal! Angostura 1919
base, alongside mint, lime and sugar,
topped off with prosecco

WELSH 75

A Welsh spin on the French classic. Wales’ own
Brecon gin, partnered with sugar, lemon and

a prosecco top

BUSKER JULEP

This delightful blend offers a perfect balance
of sweetness and herbal freshness - fresh mint,
sugar and Busker Whiskey

PAR’S PUNCH

Our own Par’s Punch - spiced rum, Malibu,
Cointreau, pineapple and orange juice, citrus
and peach syrup, topped with a grenadine float
to finish off this perfect fruity number

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Popularized in the 1970s, it remains a beloved
drink. The Long Island Iced Tea combines 5
spirits in a symphony of flavours

CHERRY HENNY BOUNCE

A tantalizing cocktail that blends the rich notes of
Hennessy with sweet cherry. Passionfruit adds a
tropical twist and bubbly prosecco ensures

a refreshing finish

OLD FASHIONED
Any whiskey lovers out there? Maker’s Mark is
our whiskey of choice in this classic

PARSS

ABSOLUT ON THE SOFA

Feeling thirsty? Try the Absolut on the Sofa.
Absolut Raspberri, Disaronno, cranberry and
apple juice. Long, fruity and refreshing

BIRDIE

Fresh and floral, our Birdie cocktail consists of
tequila, elderflower liqueur, elderflower syrup
and citrus. Delightful

BUBBLEGUM SPRITZ

This vibrant drink combines sweet bubblegum
with the fruity flavours of Peach schnapps and a
sparkling prosecco finish. Nostalgia in a glass!

9.95

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT

Berry your taste buds in bliss! With Smirnoff
Raspberry, strawberry liqueur, cranberry juice,
and a zesty lemon twist

THE DEVIL'S LET US

Crisp apple and fragrant elderflower coupled
with Zubrowka vodka and a dash of Angostura
bitters create this refreshing tipple

VELVET MARTINI

Sip on sophistication! With Disaronno Velvet,
coffee liqueur, Smirnoff, and a dash of sugar, this
cocktail is a velvety dream. *contains nuts



<EE-TOTALS

495

BLUEBERRY NOJITO

Love a mojito but not the booze? Go for it with
the classic mojito base (minus the rum!) with
some added fresh blueberries for a fruity touch

OCEAN LEMONADE

Dive into a refreshing paradise with this alcohol-
free concoction. Blue curacao adds a vibrant
hue, while orange, pineapple and coconut
bring a tropical twist

PINEAPPLE COBBLER

This sweet and sensual blend of strawberry,
pineapple and lime will have you raving,
bringing the party with no booze needed!

BUBBLE & SWEET

This whimsical mocktail combines 0% vanilla
vodka, bubblegum syrup and lemonade for a
delightfully nostalgic treat

RASPBERRY RUSH
Raspberries, lime, apple, mint and sugar.
Fruity and fresh without the alcohol!

CAFE CARANUT

0% Vanilla vodka blends harmoniously with
creamy milk, bold espresso, and decadent caramel
and hazelnut syrups. It's a cosy café indulgence
without the alcohol kick! *contains nuts

SHOTS

450

KAMIKAZE

A combination of vodka, Cointreau, and lime
juice are guaranteed to get the party started.
Pace yourself - these shots are strong!

ROULETTE

Red or black? How about both! Strawberry
Liqueur and Coffee Tequila make this the perfect
shot to take arisk on

LEMON DROP
Vodka, lemon juice, and a splash of sugar make
for a simply delicious citrus vodka shot

@PAR59CARDIFF

MATCHA MAKER

Cazcabel Honey and Tia Maria Matcha unite for a
bold burst of flavour. Earthy, sweet, and spicy, it's
a shot to awaken your senses

PEACH RING

Archers Peach Schnapps, Passod, and peach
syrup combine for a sweet and tangy

burst of fruity flavour

JAGERBOMB
A bomb mixed drink made by dropping a shot of
Jagermeister into Red Bull energy

PAR59.COM



VODKA/ WHISKEY

VODKA
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI .

ABSOLUT VANILLA

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

SMIRNOFF .

SMIRNOFF MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT .

SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY .

ZUBROWKA

WHISKEY
BELLS .

BUFFALO TRACE

BULLEIT

BUSKER TRIPLE CASK

HAIG CLUB

HAIG CLUB MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE
JACK DANIELS .

JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

MAKERS MARK

MONKEY SHOULDER

TALISKER

WOODFORD RESERVE .

@PAR59CARDIFF

25ml
4.35
4.35

. 4.60
. 510
. 4.35
. 4.20

4.20
4.20

. 435

25ml
4.30
4.45
5.35
4.90

. 4.85

4.85

. 4.50

4.20

. 5.60
. 4.90

4.90

. 6.60

5.60

50ml
8.70
8.70
9.20
10.20
8.70
6.20
6.20
6.20
8.70

50ml
6.30
8.90
10.70
9.80
9.70
9.70
6.50
8.40
11.20
9.80
9.80
13.20
11.20

PAR59.COM



GIN
BATHTUB GIN .

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BRECONGIN.

BROCKMANS

CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO GIN
GORDON'S .

GORDON'S 0%

GORDON'S MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE

GORDON'S PINK

GORDON'S SICILIAN LEMON .

GORDON'S WHITE PEACH .

HENDRICKS

MALFY GIN ROSA .

MONKEY 47

TANQUERAY .

TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT

TANQUERAY NO.10

TANQUERAY RANGPUR

TANQUERAY SEVILLA
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET GIN .

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

RUM
ANGOSTURA 1919

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK .

CAPTAIN MORGAN MANGO & PINEAPPLE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED .

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE .

KRAKEN

@PAR59CARDIFF

25ml

. 5.10

4.35

. 435
. 4.50
. 4.85
. 4.20
. 3.90

4.30

. 4.30
. 4.30
. 4.30
. 4.85

4.85

. 5.60
. 435
. 4.60

4.85
4.60
4.60
4.35
4.35

25ml
4.85

. 4.20
. 4.35
. 4.50
. 4.20

4.50

50ml
10.20
8.70
8.70
9.00
9.70
6.20
5.90
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30
9.70
9.70
11.20
8.70
9.20
9.70
9.20
9.20
8.70
8.70

50ml
9.70
6.20
6.35
6.50
6.20
9.00

PAR59.COM



SPIRITS
ANTICA SAMBUCA .

SPIRITS

ARCHERS

BAILEYS
CAZCABEL BLANCO .

CAZCABEL COFFEE

CAZCABEL HONEY .

CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

COURVOISIER .

DISARONNO AMARETTO .

DISARONNO VELVET .

HENNESSEY

JAGERMEISTER

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIALE
LIMONCELLO

MALIBU

MIDORI

PASSOA

PATRON TEQUILA .

PIMM’S

TEQUILA ROSE

TIA MARIA .

TIA MARIA MATCHA .

@PAR59CARDIFF

25ml
4.35
4.00

4.35
4.35
4.35

. 4.25
. 415
. 445

4.00
4.00

. 4.35
. 3.95

4.85

. 3.85

4.00
3.85
3.85

. 5.60

. 4.60
. 4.05

4.05

50ml
8.70
6.00
4.95
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.50
8.30
8.90
6.00
6.00
8.70
7.90
9.70
7.70
6.00
7.70
7.70
11.20
4.95
9.20
8.10
8.10
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RED 'WHITE

RED
SA | FAIRWAY SHIRAZ

This wine of intense purple colour boasts
with spicy and fruity aromas. It offers fresh
black pepper, ripe raspberry and cherry,
hints of vanilla as well as truffle undertones

CHI | BOUCHON RESERVA MERLOT

Ripe fruits like dry plums mixed with
aromas of red fruit jams. Soft tannins and a
smooth body. It is very elegant with good
acidity, which gives a nice lasting freshness

ARG | FINCA FLICHMAN MALBEC

Deep-violet, oak-aged wine with remarkable
complexity and length, marrying black plum
and cherry with spice and chocolate

WHITE

SA | FAIRWAY SHIRAZ BLANC

Western Cape. A full flavoured and fruity
Sauvignon Blanc - melons, mangoes,
pineapples and a citrus hint to keep the
palate fresh

NZ | GREYROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC

Classic Marlborough Sauvignon, full of
ripe gooseberry and passionfruit, intense
tropical fruit and lime flavours, with
sweet grassy notes

ITA | PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO
Shows delicate, floral and fruity aromas
with a hint of stone fruit. The palate is
crisp with citrus characters and a limey
and lightly spicy finish

@PAR59CARDIFF 8

125ml

3.95

4.70

5.20

125ml

3.95

5.20

4.70

175ml

5.45

6.70

7.20

175ml

5.45

7.20

6.70

250ml

7.70

8.70

9.95

250ml

7.70

9.95

8.70

Bottle

22.00

26.00

29.00

Bottle

22.00

29.00

26.00

PAR59.COM



SA

USA

ROSE SPARKLING

FAIRWAY ROSE

Dry, fresh and fruity rose wine displaying
summer fruit notes

PIER 42 ZINFANDEL

Sweeter style of rose, watermelons,
sweet raspberries and summer
strawberries with cream

SPARKLING WINE

ITA

ITA

ITA

FRA

FRA

CHIO PROSECCO

Smooth and elegant with crisp, fruity
flavours and a long finish

FREIXENET SPARKLING ROSE

Light and effervescent, offering delightful
red berry notes over a delicate base of
white flowers and apples

FREIXENET PROSECCO

A refreshing Prosecco with a clean fresh
palate of ripe lemon, green apple and
grapefruit flavours

VEUVE CLIQUOT

Champagne. A fine balance between
fruity aromas and more subtle toasty notes

VEUVE DEVIENNE ROSE

A crisp and elegant sparkling Rosé with
soft raspberry flavours and racy acidity

@PAR59CARDIFF 9

125ml

3.95

4.70

125ml

6.00

6.00

175ml

5.45

6.70

175ml

250ml

7.70

8.70

250ml

Bottle

22.00

26.00

Bottle

30.00

40.00

40.00

90.00

30.00

PAR59.COM



BEERS CIDERS

DRAUGHT
AMSTEL .

BIRRA MORETTI

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL .
HEINEKEN SILVER

TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICANA

GUINNESS

INCH’S CIDER .

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES .

BOTTLES & CANS
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY .

BEAVERTOWN NECKOIL .

BIRRA MORETTI ZERO .

DESPERADOS .

GUINNESS .

LUCKY SAINT .

MADRI .

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME .

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY .

PERONI GLUTEN FREE .

SALT JUTE SESSION IPA .
SALT HUCKABACK NEIPA .

STAROPRAMEN

@PAR59CARDIFF 10

ABV
4.1%

. 4.6%

4.3%

. 4.0%
. 5.5%

4.1%
4.5%

. 4.0%

ABV
5.4%
4.3%
0.0%
5.9%
0.0%
0.5%
4.6%

. 0.0%

4.0%
4.0%
5.1%
4.2%
5.5%

. 4.4%

Half
2.65
3.25
3.30
2.85
3.10
5.95
2.60
2.70

5.50
5.50

Pint
5.30
6.50
6.60
5.70
6.20
5.95
5.20
5.40

Bottle

4.10
5.80

4.30
5.10
4.60
5.85
5.85
5.10

5.00

PAR59.COM



SOFT DRINKS

APPLE JUICE.

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE .

PINEAPPLE JUICE
COCACOLA

COKE ZERO .

LEMONADE .

OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER .

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC .

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC .

FEVER TREE MED TONIC .

FEVER TREE TONIC .

SPARKLING SPRING WATER .

STILL SPRING WATER

RED BULL ENERGY CAN

RED BULL ENERGY SUGAR FREE

RED BULL ENERGY TROPICAL

@PAR59CARDIFF

Glass
3.00

. 3.25
. 3.00
. 3.25

2.95
295
2.95

Can

Bottle

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

PAR59.COM



