

# MOJITO

Our version of an old classic - Keep it simple and refreshing with white rum, mint, lime and sugar. Try our strawberry or passionfruit version for an extra fruity kick! Classic | Passionfruit | Strawberry

# DAIQUIRI

Who doesn't love a Daiquiri? White rum. Sugar. Lime. Simple but delicious. Try our strawberry or passionfruit version for an extra fruity kick! Classic | Passionfruit | Strawberry

#### MARGARITA

One of the world's most famous, and most-loved cocktails, our margarita is sharp refreshing blend of Cazcabel tequila, Cointreau and lime juice. Choose your favourite flavour! Classic | Passionfruit | Strawberry | Coconut | Spicy

# WHISKEY SOUR

Jameson's robust charm, lemon's zesty kick and a hint of sweetness, this classic is no sour deal

# AMARETTO SOUR

Disaronno's smooth allure meets lemon's zesty kick, creating a harmonious blend that's sure to leave you pleasantly surprised

#### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

A sumptuous mix of vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso. It's rich, indulgent and will give you that boost of energy if you are flagging after a busy day!

# PINA COLADA

Our Pina colada is even better than getting caught in the rain! Malibu, coconut, milk, pineapple and a hint of lime

#### APEROL SPRITZ

Iconic Aperol partnered with prosecco and soda - exactly what it says on the tin

#### LIMONELLO SPRITZ

3-2-1 ratio of Prosecco, Limoncello and soda. If you're looking for a simple Italian cocktail, this is it. Both refreshing and easy, you're going to fall in love with this simple classic drink

#### **ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ**

St Germain Elderflower liqueur gives a fresh and floral twist to this prosecco based spritz cocktail

#### TOM COLLINS

The iconic gin cocktail has made its way to Par 59 - Simple and subtle with Gordon's gin, lemon and sugar, topped with soda water

#### LIMONCELLO COLLINS

A Limoncello Collins is much like the Tom Collins, but with the addition of Limoncello for a super citrusy fresh flavour

#### **CUCUMBER COLLINS**

Fresh cucumber and elderflower liqueur take this classic cocktail to the next level. We challenge you to find a more refreshing drink!

#### **COSMOPOLITAN**

Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry. Simple, sharp, and guaranteed to be a hit

#### MALIBU SUNSET

Who fancies a holiday? A layered cocktail with Malibu, pineapple juice, orange juice, and grenadine, it will transport you straight to the beach with every sip



# PORNSTAR MARTINI

A firm favourite, our Pornstar Martini is a passionfruit flavoured cocktail made with Absolutely Vanilla, Passoã, orange juice, citrus and fresh passionfruit. Served with a shot of Prosecco

# **MOJITO ROYALE**

Take a mojito - make it royal! Angostura 1919 base, alongside mint, lime and sugar, topped off with prosecco

# WELSH 75

A Welsh spin on the French classic. Wales' own Brecon gin, partnered with sugar, lemon and a prosecco top

# **BUSKER JULEP**

This delightful blend offers a perfect balance of sweetness and herbal freshness - fresh mint, sugar and Busker Whiskey

# PAR'S PUNCH

Our own Par's Punch - spiced rum, Malibu, Cointreau, pineapple and orange juice, citrus and peach syrup, topped with a grenadine float to finish off this perfect fruity number

# LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Popularized in the 1970s, it remains a beloved drink. The Long Island Iced Tea combines 5 spirits in a symphony of flavours

# **CHERRY HENNY BOUNCE**

A tantalizing cocktail that blends the rich notes of Hennessy with sweet cherry. Passionfruit adds a tropical twist and bubbly prosecco ensures a refreshing finish

# **OLD FASHIONED**

Any whiskey lovers out there? Maker's Mark is our whiskey of choice in this classic



# **ABSOLUT ON THE SOFA**

Feeling thirsty? Try the Absolut on the Sofa. Absolut Raspberri, Disaronno, cranberry and apple juice. Long, fruity and refreshing

# BIRDIE

Fresh and floral, our Birdie cocktail consists of tequila, elderflower liqueur, elderflower syrup and citrus. Delightful

# **BUBBLEGUM SPRITZ**

This vibrant drink combines sweet bubblegum with the fruity flavours of Peach schnapps and a sparkling prosecco finish. Nostalgia in a glass!

# STRAWBERRY DELIGHT

Berry your taste buds in bliss! With Smirnoff Raspberry, strawberry liqueur, cranberry juice, and a zesty lemon twist

# THE DEVIL'S LET US

Crisp apple and fragrant elderflower coupled with Zubrowka vodka and a dash of Angostura bitters create this refreshing tipple

# **VELVET MARTINI**

Sip on sophistication! With Disaronno Velvet, coffee liqueur, Smirnoff, and a dash of sugar, this cocktail is a velvety dream. \*contains nuts



#### **BLUEBERRY NOJITO**

Love a mojito but not the booze? Go for it with the classic mojito base (minus the rum!) with some added fresh blueberries for a fruity touch

#### **OCEAN LEMONADE**

Dive into a refreshing paradise with this alcoholfree concoction. Blue curaçao adds a vibrant hue, while orange, pineapple and coconut bring a tropical twist

#### PINEAPPLE COBBLER

This sweet and sensual blend of strawberry, pineapple and lime will have you raving, bringing the party with no booze needed!

#### **BUBBLE & SWEET**

This whimsical mocktail combines 0% vanilla vodka, bubblegum syrup and lemonade for a delightfully nostalgic treat

#### **RASPBERRY RUSH**

Raspberries, lime, apple, mint and sugar. Fruity and fresh without the alcohol!

# **CAFÉ CARANUT**

0% Vanilla vodka blends harmoniously with creamy milk, bold espresso, and decadent caramel and hazelnut syrups. It's a cosy café indulgence without the alcohol kick! \*contains nuts



#### KAMIKAZE

A combination of vodka, Cointreau, and lime juice are guaranteed to get the party started. Pace yourself - these shots are strong!

#### ROULETTE

Red or black? How about both! Strawberry Liqueur and Coffee Tequila make this the perfect shot to take a risk on

# LEMON DROP

Vodka, lemon juice, and a splash of sugar make for a simply delicious citrus vodka shot

#### MATCHA MAKER

Cazcabel Honey and Tia Maria Matcha unite for a bold burst of flavour. Earthy, sweet, and spicy, it's a shot to awaken your senses

#### PEACH RING

Archers Peach Schnapps, Passoã, and peach syrup combine for a sweet and tangy burst of fruity flavour

#### **JAGERBOMB**

A bomb mixed drink made by dropping a shot of Jägermeister into Red Bull energy

# **VODKA** WHISKEY

VODKA	25ml	50ml
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI	4.35	8.70
ABSOLUT VANILLA	4.35	8.70
BELVEDERE	4.60	9.20
GREY GOOSE	5.10	10.20
KETEL ONE	4.35	8.70
SMIRNOFF	4.20	6.20
SMIRNOFF MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT	4.20	6.20
SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY	4.20	6.20
ZUBROWKA	4.35	8.70

WHISKEY	25ml	50ml
BELLS	4.30	6.30
BUFFALO TRACE	4.45	8.90
BULLEIT	5.35	10.70
BUSKER TRIPLE CASK	4.90	9.80
HAIG CLUB	4.85	9.70
HAIG CLUB MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE	4.85	9.70
JACK DANIELS	4.50	6.50
JAMESON	4.20	8.40
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	5.60	11.20
MAKERS MARK	4.90	9.80
MONKEY SHOULDER	4.90	9.80
TALISKER	6.60	13.20
WOODFORD RESERVE	5.60	11.20

# **GIN RUM**

GIN	25ml	50ml
BATHTUB GIN	5.10	10.20
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	4.35	8.70
BRECON GIN	4.35	8.70
BROCKMANS	4.50	9.00
CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO GIN	4.85	9.70
GORDON'S	4.20	6.20
GORDON'S 0%	3.90	5.90
GORDON'S MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE	4.30	6.30
GORDON'S PINK	4.30	6.30
GORDON'S SICILIAN LEMON	4.30	6.30
GORDON'S WHITE PEACH	4.30	6.30
HENDRICKS	4.85	9.70
MALFY GIN ROSA	4.85	9.70
MONKEY 47	5.60	11.20
TANQUERAY	4.35	8.70
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT	4.60	9.20
TANQUERAY NO.10	4.85	9.70
TANQUERAY RANGPUR	4.60	9.20
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	4.60	9.20
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET GIN	4.35	8.70
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	4.35	8.70

RUM	25ml	50ml
ANGOSTURA 1919	4.85	9.70
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK	4.20	6.20
CAPTAIN MORGAN MANGO & PINEAPPLE	4.35	6.35
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	4.50	6.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE	4.20	6.20
KRAKEN	4.50	9.00

# **SPIRITS**

SPIRITS	25ml	50ml
ANTICA SAMBUCA	4.35	8.70
ARCHERS	4.00	6.00
BAILEYS	-	4.95
CAZCABEL BLANCO	4.35	8.70
CAZCABEL COFFEE	4.35	8.70
CAZCABEL HONEY	4.35	8.70
CHAMBORD	4.25	8.50
COINTREAU	4.15	8.30
COURVOISIER	4.45	8.90
DISARONNO AMARETTO	4.00	6.00
DISARONNO VELVET	4.00	6.00
HENNESSEY	4.35	8.70
JÄGERMEISTER	3.95	7.90
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIALE	4.85	9.70
	3.85	7.70
MALIBU	4.00	6.00
MIDORI	3.85	7.70
PASSOA	3.85	7.70
PATRON TEQUILA	5.60	11.20
PIMM'S	-	4.95
TEQUILA ROSE	4.60	9.20
TIA MARIA	4.05	8.10
TIA MARIA MATCHA	4.05	8.10

# REDEWHITE

RED	1	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SA	FAIRWAY SHIRAZ This wine of intense purple colour boasts with spicy and fruity aromas. It offers fresh black pepper, ripe raspberry and cherry, hints of vanilla as well as truffle undertones	3.95	5.45	7.70	22.00
СНІ	<b>BOUCHON RESERVA MERLOT</b> Ripe fruits like dry plums mixed with aromas of red fruit jams. Soft tannins and a smooth body. It is very elegant with good acidity, which gives a nice lasting freshness	4.70	6.70	8.70	26.00
ARG	FINCA FLICHMAN MALBEC Deep-violet, oak-aged wine with remarkable complexity and length, marrying black plum and cherry with spice and chocolate	5.20	7.20	9.95	29.00
WH	ITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SA	FAIRWAY SHIRAZ BLANC Western Cape. A full flavoured and fruity Sauvignon Blanc - melons, mangoes, pineapples and a citrus hint to keep the palate fresh	3.95	5.45	7.70	22.00
NZ	<b>GREYROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> Classic Marlborough Sauvignon, full of ripe gooseberry and passionfruit, intense	5.20	7.20	9.95	29.00
	tropical fruit and lime flavours, with sweet grassy notes				

# **ROSÉ SPARKLING**

ROS	É	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SA	FAIRWAY ROSÉ Dry, fresh and fruity rose wine displaying summer fruit notes	3.95	5.45	7.70	22.00
USA	<b>PIER 42 ZINFANDEL</b> Sweeter style of rose, watermelons, sweet raspberries and summer strawberries with cream	4.70	6.70	8.70	26.00
SPA	RKLING WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
ITA	<b>CHIO PROSECCO</b> Smooth and elegant with crisp, fruity flavours and a long finish	6.00	-	-	30.00
ITA	FREIXENET SPARKLING ROSÉ Light and effervescent, offering delightful red berry notes over a delicate base of white flowers and apples	-	-	-	40.00
ITA	<b>FREIXENET PROSECCO</b> A refreshing Prosecco with a clean fresh palate of ripe lemon, green apple and grapefruit flavours	-	-	-	40.00
FRA	<b>VEUVE CLIQUOT</b> Champagne. A fine balance between fruity aromas and more subtle toasty notes	-	-	-	90.00
FRA	<b>VEUVE DEVIENNE ROSÉ</b> A crisp and elegant sparkling Rosé with soft raspberry flavours and racy acidity	6.00	-	-	30.00

# **BEERS**CIDERS

DRAUGHT	ABV	Half	Pint
AMSTEL	4.1%	2.65	5.30
BIRRA MORETTI	4.6%	3.25	6.50
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL	4.3%	3.30	6.60
HEINEKEN SILVER	4.0%	2.85	5.70
TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICANA	5.5%	3.10	6.20
GUINNESS	4.1%	5.95	5.95
INCH'S CIDER	4.5%	2.60	5.20
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES	4.0%	2.70	5.40

BOTTLES & CANS	ABV	Can	Bottle
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY	5.4%	6.00	-
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL	4.3%	5.60	-
BIRRA MORETTI ZERO	0.0%	-	4.10
DESPERADOS	5.9%	-	5.80
GUINNESS	0.0%	5.50	-
LUCKY SAINT	0.5%	-	4.30
MADRI	4.6%	-	5.10
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES		-	4.60
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME	4.0%	-	5.85
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY		-	5.85
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	5.1%	-	5.10
SALT JUTE SESSION IPA		5.50	-
SALT HUCKABACK NEIPA	5.5%	5.50	-
STAROPRAMEN	4.4%	-	5.00

# **SOFT DRINKS**

	Glass	Can	Bottle
APPLE JUICE	3.00	-	-
ORANGE JUICE	3.25	-	-
CRANBERRY JUICE	3.00	-	-
PINEAPPLE JUICE	3.25	-	-
COCA COLA	2.95	-	-
COKE ZERO	2.95	-	-
LEMONADE	2.95	-	-
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER	-	3.00	-
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC	-	-	2.75
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	-	-	2.75
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC	-	-	2.75
FEVER TREE MED TONIC	-	-	2.75
FEVER TREE TONIC	-	-	2.75
SPARKLING SPRING WATER	-	-	2.75
STILL SPRING WATER	-	-	2.75
RED BULL ENERGY CAN	-	4.00	-
RED BULL ENERGY SUGAR FREE	-	4.00	-
RED BULL ENERGY TROPICAL	-	4.00	-